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UGANDA TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITY
Business School
Bachelor of Public Administration Management
Year 1 Semester 1 May- August 2024 Provisional Examination Results

Yearl Semester 1

BHR 1103

No |Reg Number Sex Option

Cw

Ex

FN

GP

TCU

TWS

CGPA

Cumulative Remarks

[uny

MAY24/BPAM/4248U M BPAM (B.PAM- LGA)

60.0

18

0.0

3.0

0.0

0.00

MSD HPA 1100.MSD CSC 1101.MSD Ex BHR
1103.MSD HPA 1103.MSD BBA 1100.MSD BEC 1100.

Semesterl Year :1 Semester: 1

Percentage Pass - sunj

Code

MName

BBA 1100

Organizational Theory & Management

BEC 1100

Microeconomics |

BHR 1103

Human Resource Management & Administratid

CsC1101

Computer Applications & Systems

HPA 1100

Principles of Public Administration

HPA 1103

Public Communication Skills
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