UGANDA TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITY

Business School

Bachelor of Public Administration Management Year 1 Semester 1 May- August 2024 Provisional Examination Results

Year1 Semester 1													
						BHR 1103							
No	Reg Num	eg Number Sex Option			Cw	Ex	FN	GP	TCU	TWS	CGPA	Cumulative Remarks	
1	1 MAY24/BPAM/4248U M BPAM (B.PAM- LGA)				60.0		18	0.0	3.0	0.0	0.00	MSD HPA 1100.MSD CSC 1101.MSD Ex BHR 1103.MSD HPA 1103.MSD BBA 1100.MSD BEC 1100.	
	Semester Year :1 Semester: 1												
Percentage Pass - sun						-							
Щ													
	Code				CU								
	BBA 1100 Organizational Theory & Management			3									
- [BEC 1100 Microeconomics I					-							
BHR 1103 Human Resource Management & Administratic 3					3								
CSC 1101 Computer Applications & Systems 3					3								
HPA 1100 Principles of Public Administration 3					3								
	HPA 1103 Public Communication Skills					-	-						

Dean's signature	Vice Chancellor's signature
Date	Date